
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 106 2 0 0 1 1 7

By Mail 2314 4 0 0 5 0 9

Comptroller of Maryland 127 2 0 0 3 0 0

Confirmation Notice 00 0 0 0 0 0 2

Correction 114 3 0 0 4 0 6

Electronic Volunteer 20 2 0 0 0 0 0

FPCA 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

In Person 116 4 0 0 1 0 0

Jury Notice 2411 6 0 0 7 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 1560578 345 0 12 607 18 49

NVRA by Mail 52 3 0 0 0 0 0

Online Mail In Request 31 1 0 0 1 0 0

Online Voter Registration 16981 41 1 1 43 2 0

Online Voter Update 2011 5 0 0 4 0 0

Social Security Administration 4324 11 0 0 8 0 1

State Designated Agencies 2913 3 0 0 13 0 2

USPS Sticker 12567 25 0 1 31 1 4

Volunteer 30 1 0 0 2 0 0

Voter Notification Card 10 1 0 0 0 0 2

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 04/01/2024 To: 04/30/2024

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 04/30/2024
Report No.: VR-013

825 459 1 14 731 22 2052TOTAL 82

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 137 116 0 0 42 2 297

Death Notices Other than DHMH 7 13 0 0 5 0 25

Failure to Vote 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Moved Out of State 25 10 0 1 6 0 42

Voter Request 18 8 0 0 12 0 38

530 286 0 3 281 15 1115TOTAL

County Transfer Out -325 -133 0 -2 -209 -12 -681

Duplicate/Merged 17 6 0 0 6 1 30
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 04/01/2024 To: 04/30/2024

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 04/30/2024
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

376 224 1 16 848 61 1526

562 529 34 22 323 1526

From

To 56

186 305 33 6 -525 -5 0TOTAL

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

172750 128960 16 2496 105286 4327 413835

825 459 1 14 731 2052

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 22

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

24

-198 -140

18 0

0 -1

0 21

-67

0

-3

63

-409

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

186

-7 -13

305 33

0 0

6 -525

-5

-5

0

0

-25

* REACTIVATED (+) 79 33 0 1 35 2 150

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -325 -133 0 -2 -209 -12 -681

173334 129489 50 2514 105267 4331 414985END OF REPORT TOTALS

MDVOTERS Page : 2



Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 04/01/2024 To: 04/30/2024

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 04/30/2024
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

By Mail 4 2 0 0 0 0 6

Comptroller of Maryland 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

Correction 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 4 6 0 0 3 0 13

FPCA 4 0 0 0 3 0 7

ID Not Verified 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

In Person 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Jury Notice 3 6 0 0 2 0 11

Motor Vehicle Administration 55 17 0 1 24 2 99

Moved Out of State 10 7 0 0 8 0 25

Not Eligible 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Online Mail In Request 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

Online Voter Registration 5 1 0 0 3 0 9

Online Voter Update 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

State Designated Agencies 1 1 0 0 1 0 3

USPS Sticker 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Voter Request 6 2 0 0 1 0 9

143 60 0 3 62 3 271TOTAL

-45 -12 0 -1 -13 -1County Transfer Out -72

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

13397 10476 0 318 9277 402 33870BEGINNING OF REPORT

* INACTIVATED (+) 7 13 0 0 5 0 25

*REACTIVATED (-) -77 -34 0 -1 -36 -2 -150

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -45 0-12 -1 -13 -1 -72
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 04/01/2024 To: 04/30/2024

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 04/30/2024
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -23 -17 0 -1 -17 0 -58

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -45 0-12 -1 -13 -1 -72

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

13258 10426 0 315 9216 399 33614TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

173334 129489 50 2514 105267 4331 414985ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 13258 10426 0 315 9216 399 33614

186592 139915 50 2829 114483 4730 448599TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

1355

2756

3

6
Address Changes Statewide 25954
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